CONTRACT FURNITURE
Classic Collection 6
Banbury Collection 10
Milan Collection 18
Linea Collection 22
Cara Collection NEW 14
Elken Collection NEW 26
Liberte Collection NEW 34

(W)
Contrasting door/drawer optionsStandard door/drawer
How to order single colour styles
Simply add the colour code (CODE) you
require to the end of the product code
when you order ie. LINDHB-B.
How to order combination colour styles
Simply add the colour code (CODE) you
require to the end of the product code
when you order ie. OSKDR-O/MUSSEL/
OAK The carcass colour first, then the
main frontage (this is the panelled look)
then finally the main inset.
COLLECTION
Classic
Classic
6 7
8 9
Features/benefits
Glued dowelled and screwed
Solid backs to all units
Designed for contract
Tested to BS 4875 Part 8
Tested to BS 4875 Part 7 Level 4
Manufactured in the UK
5 years furniture guarantee
Large visual all metal handles
Durable hanging rail
Metal sided drawer boxes
Optional locks
H645 x W470 x D450mm
CODE: CLABS
Bedside open shelf
H645 x W470 x D450mm
CODE: CLABS1D
Bedside 1 drawer
H1820 x W465 x D540mm
CODE: CLASR
Single wardrobe
H1820 x W780 x D540mm
CODE: CLADR
30” double wardrobe
H1820 x W780 x D540mm
CODE: CLAGR
30” gents wardrobe
H1820 x W915 x D540mm
CODE: CLACR
36” combination wardrobe
H645 x W470 x D450mm
CODE: CLABSDD
Bedside door & drawer
H645 x W470 x D450mm
CODE: CLABSDS
Bedside cupboard & shelf
H645 x W470 x D450mm
CODE: CLABS3DR
Bedside 3 drawer
H760 x W1035 x D450mm
CODE: CLADTS
40” dressing table
H430 x W780 x D540mm
CODE: CLATB30
30” top box
H430 x W915 x D540mm
CODE: CLATB36
36” top box
H645 x W715 x D540mm
CODE: CLA3DRL
3 drawer wide chest
H820 x W715 x D540mm
CODE: CLA4DRL
4 drawer wide chest
H995 x W715 x D540mm
CODE: CLA5DRL
5 drawer wide chest
H645 x W605 x D450mm
CODE: CLA3DRS